ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE L10 THE SQUARE L10 THE SQUARE L10
46 MILES HILLY 46 MILES HILLY 46 MILES HILLY
R MACARTHUR 0.1 0.1] [R ]MACARTHUR 0.1 0.1 [R [MACARTHUR 0.1 0.1
L [MAIN 1.5] 1.6| [ L [MAIN 1.5 1.6 [ L [MAIN 1.5 1.6
R |HARVARD 1.2 2.8 [R [HARVARD 1.2 2.8 [R HARVARD 1.2 2.8
UNIVERSITY/ EASTBLUFF/ UNIVERSITY/ EASTBLUFF/ UNIVERSITY/ EASTBLUFF/

R IBONITA CYN 44 7.2 [RIgoNITA CYN 44 7.2 [RIgoNITA CYN i A
R IMESA VIEW 0.1 7.3 [R IMESA VIEW 0.1 7.3 [R [MESA VIEW 0.1 7.3
L [FORD 0.2l 7.5 [L [ForD 0.2l 7.5 [L [FORD 0.2 7.5
R [SAN MIGUEL 0.5 8.0 [RISAN MIGUEL 0.5/ 8.0 [ R [SAN MIGUEL 0.5 8.0
L ISPYGLASS HILL 1.0, 9.0| [ L [SPYGLASS HILL 1.0, 9.0| [ L [SPYGLASS HILL 1.0 9.0
L ISAN JOAQUIN HILLS 1.4 10.4 | L [SAN JOAQUIN HILLS 1.4 10.4 [ L [SAN JOAQUIN HILLS 1.4 10.4
L INEWPORT COAST 2.0 12.4 [ L [NEWPORT COAST 2.0 12.4 [ L [NEWPORT COAST 2.0 12.4
R |BONITA CYN/ CULVER 1.8] 14.2] | R [BONITA CYN/ CULVER 1.8] 14.2| | R |BONITA CYN/ CULVER 1.8] 14.2
R |CAMPUS 0.3 14.5 [R [cAMPUS 0.3 14.5 [R [CAMPUS 0.3 14.5
L [TURTLE ROCK 1.1 15.6] | L [TURTLE ROCK 1.1 15.6| [ L [TURTLE ROCK 1.1 15.6
L [RIDGELINE 1.5/ 17.1] [ L [RIDGELINE 1.5 17.1] [ L [RIDGELINE 1.5 17.1
R |UNIVERSITY/ JEFFREY 1.4 18.5| [ R JUNIVERSITY/ JEFFREY 1.4 18.5| | R JUNIVERSITY/ JEFFREY 1.4 18.5
R JALTON 8.6| 27.1 [R JALTON 8.6| 27.1] [R JALTON 8.6 27.1
R |PORTOLA 2.0 29.1] [R[PORTOLA 2.0 29.1] [R [PORTOLA 2.0 29.1
R [EL TORO 3.9) 33.0| [ R [EL TORO 3.9 33.0| [R [EL TORO 3.9) 33.0
R [MUIRLANDS/ BARRANCA | 10.6| 43.6| | R [MUIRLANDS/ BARRANCA | 10.6| 43.6| | R [MUIRLANDS/ BARRANCA | 10.6 43.6
L IVON KARMAN 1.3] 44.9 [ L VON KARMAN 1.3] 44.9 [ L VON KARMAN 1.3] 44.9
R [MAIN 0.5 45.4] [R MAIN 0.5 45.4] [R [MAIN 0.5] 45.4
R [MACARTHUR 0.1 45.5] [R [MACARTHUR 0.1 45.5] [R [MACARTHUR 0.1] 45.5
L ITHE SQUARE 45.5] [L [THE SQUARE 45.5] [ L [THE SOUARE 45.5
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